
2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2023 Dairy Judging

Date: 09/09/2023
Division: Junior-High

TEAM SCORES

Members: Shamblin, Morgan
Harris, Hadley
Harris, Hayes

Coach: Carrie DeBusk
Agent: Carrie DeBusk

1st Place Score: 668 McMinnCounty:

Team Name: McMinn County Junior-High Team

Members: Davis, Lilly
Diamond, Holdon
Garrett, Aleah

Coach: Haley Trent
Agent: Haley Trent

2nd Place Score: 642 GraingerCounty:

Team Name: Grainger County Junior High A

Members: Garrett, Kendall
Shackelford, Kelsey
Shackelford, Kari

Coach: Haley Trent
Agent: Haley Trent

3rd Place Score: 611 GraingerCounty:

Team Name: Grainger County Junior High B

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Participant's Name Score County
1st: Harris, Hadley 237.00 McMinn

2nd: Cloyd, Emily 234.00 Washington

3rd: Diamond, Holdon 227.00 Grainger

4th: Davis, Lilly 225.00 Grainger

5th: Cloyd, Andrew 224.00 Washington

6th: Harris, Hayes 221.00 McMinn

7th: Coffey, Lacy 217.00 Hamblen

8th: Shamblin, Morgan 210.00 McMinn

9th: Shackelford, Kari 209.00 Grainger

10th: Stinson, Ethan 205.00 Cocke

OTHER TEAMS:

Number of teams participating:

Number of participants:

Number of counties participating:

3
14

5



Ex # Contestant Name

2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2023 Dairy Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

1432
1 - 3 - 2

2143
2 - 1 - 2

4321
1 - 1 - 3

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
3142

1 - 3 - 1
3142

1 - 3 - 1  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Rank

Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6

Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2

Scores
Reasons

T1 T2

Scores
Test

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Total

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reasons

Total

Score
Test

Division: Junior-High - Sorted By Total Score

County J9J9

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows    J2-Holstein - Spring Calves    J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling    J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows    J5-Milking Shorthorn - Fall
Yearlings    R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

R3 R4 T3

131 Harris, Hadley 1432 1234 4231 3412 3214 237 150 46 49 47 45 237 0 0McMinn

121 Cloyd, Emily 1432 1423 4321 3412 4132 234 250 45 50 47 42 234 0 0Washington
105 Diamond, Holdon 1432 4123 4231 4321 3214 227 350 44 49 39 45 227 0 0Grainger

104 Davis, Lilly 1432 4231 3214 4312 3412 225 450 43 42 43 47 225 0 0Grainger

120 Cloyd, Andrew 1432 3214 4321 4321 3214 224 550 40 50 39 45 224 0 0Washington

132 Harris, Hayes 1423 1324 4321 3412 2143 221 648 41 50 47 35 221 0 0McMinn
119 Coffey, Lacy 4312 1342 4321 3412 2341 217 745 38 50 47 37 217 0 0Hamblen

129 Shamblin, Morgan 2431 2134 3214 3421 3214 210 832 48 42 43 45 210 0 0McMinn

108 Shackelford, Kari 2341 3241 4231 3124 3421 209 929 39 49 49 43 209 0 0Grainger

103 Stinson, Ethan 3412 2134 1324 4123 3421 205 1042 48 35 37 43 205 0 0Cocke
109 Shackelford, Kelsey 1243 3241 1324 2314 3214 202 1143 39 35 40 45 202 0 0Grainger

101 Franklin, Halie 4231 1324 3214 1234 4123 200 1237 41 42 43 37 200 0 0Cocke

107 Garrett, Kendall 2341 2134 4321 4231 2134 200 1329 48 50 34 39 200 0 0Grainger

106 Garrett, Aleah 3412 4321 2134 4231 2134 190 1442 38 37 34 39 190 0 0Grainger
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2023 Dairy Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

1432
1 - 3 - 2

2143
2 - 1 - 2

4321
1 - 1 - 3

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6
3142

1 - 3 - 1
3142

1 - 3 - 1  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Member 5
Score

Projects
Score

Team

18 McMinn County Junior-High Team 210 237 221 668
Team Member 1 : (129)  Shamblin, Morgan
Team Member 2 : (131)  Harris, Hadley
Team Member 3 : (132)  Harris, Hayes
Team Member 4 : ()  

1

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

2 Grainger County Junior High A 225 227 190 642
Team Member 1 : (104)  Davis, Lilly
Team Member 2 : (105)  Diamond, Holdon
Team Member 3 : (106)  Garrett, Aleah
Team Member 4 : ()  

2

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

14 Grainger County Junior High B 200 202 209 611
Team Member 1 : (107)  Garrett, Kendall
Team Member 2 : (109)  Shackelford, Kelsey
Team Member 3 : (108)  Shackelford, Kari
Team Member 4 : ()  

3

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

11 Washington County Junior-High Individual 234 234
Team Member 1 : (121)  Cloyd, Emily
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

4

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

10 Washington County Junior-High Individual 224 224
Team Member 1 : (120)  Cloyd, Andrew
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

5

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

9 Hamblen County Junior-High Individual 217 217
Team Member 1 : (119)  Coffey, Lacy
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

6

Team Member 5 : ()  

0



2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2023 Dairy Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

1432
1 - 3 - 2

2143
2 - 1 - 2

4321
1 - 1 - 3

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6
3142

1 - 3 - 1
3142

1 - 3 - 1  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Member 5
Score

Projects
Score

Team

19 Cocke County Junior-High Individual 205 205
Team Member 1 : (103)  Stinson, Ethan
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

7

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

1 Cocke County Junior-High Individual 200 200
Team Member 1 : (101)  Franklin, Halie
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

8

Team Member 5 : ()  

0



2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Cocke

CONTESTANT

1. Franklin, Halie  (101)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

37 41 42 200

N/A

County County Code

Sarah Stokely-Cook
Team Advisor

43 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 06

Grade

Cocke County Junior-High Individual
Team Name

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows    J2-Holstein - Spring Calves    J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling    J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows    J5-Milking
Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings    R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

Rank

12

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

200 0

R3

0

R4

0

2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Cocke

CONTESTANT

1. Stinson, Ethan  (103)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

42 48 35 205

N/A

County County Code

Sarah Stokely-Cook
Team Advisor

37 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 05

Grade

Cocke County Junior-High Individual
Team Name

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows    J2-Holstein - Spring Calves    J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling    J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows    J5-Milking
Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings    R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

Rank

10

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

205 0

R3

0

R4

0

2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Grainger

CONTESTANT

1. Davis, Lilly  (104)

2. Diamond, Holdon  (105)

3. Garrett, Aleah  (106)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

50

50

42

43

44

38

42

49

37

225

227

190

642

County County Code

Haley Trent
Team Advisor

43

39

34

47

45

39

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

Grade

7

7

Grainger County Junior High A
Team Name

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows    J2-Holstein - Spring Calves    J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling    J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows    J5-Milking
Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings    R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

Rank

4

3

14

2

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

225

227

190

0

0

0

R3

0

0

0

R4

0

0

0



2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Grainger

CONTESTANT

1. Garrett, Kendall  (107)

2. Shackelford, Kelsey  (109)

3. Shackelford, Kari  (108)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

29

43

29

48

39

39

50

35

49

200

202

209

611

County County Code

Haley Trent
Team Advisor

34

40

49

39

45

43

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

Grade

7

7

Grainger County Junior High B
Team Name

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows    J2-Holstein - Spring Calves    J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling    J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows    J5-Milking
Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings    R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

Rank

13

11

9

3

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

200

202

209

0

0

0

R3

0

0

0

R4

0

0

0

2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Hamblen

CONTESTANT

1. Coffey, Lacy  (119)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

45 38 50 217

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

47 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 05

Grade

Hamblen County Junior-High Individual
Team Name

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows    J2-Holstein - Spring Calves    J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling    J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows    J5-Milking
Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings    R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

Rank

7

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

217 0

R3

0

R4

0

2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

McMinn

CONTESTANT

1. Shamblin, Morgan  (129)

2. Harris, Hadley  (131)

3. Harris, Hayes  (132)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

32

50

48

48

46

41

42

49

50

210

237

221

668

County County Code

Carrie DeBusk
Team Advisor

43

47

47

45

45

35

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

Grade

6

4

McMinn County Junior-High Team
Team Name

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows    J2-Holstein - Spring Calves    J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling    J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows    J5-Milking
Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings    R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

Rank

8

1

6

1

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

210

237

221

0

0

0

R3

0

0

0

R4

0

0

0



2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Washington

CONTESTANT

1. Cloyd, Andrew  (120)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

50 40 50 224

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

39 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 07

Grade

Washington County Junior-High Individual
Team Name

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows    J2-Holstein - Spring Calves    J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling    J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows    J5-Milking
Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings    R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

Rank

5

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

224 0

R3

0

R4

0

2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Washington

CONTESTANT

1. Cloyd, Emily  (121)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

50 45 50 234

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

47 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 04

Grade

Washington County Junior-High Individual
Team Name

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows    J2-Holstein - Spring Calves    J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling    J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows    J5-Milking
Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings    R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

Rank

2

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

234 0

R3

0

R4

0
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