2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H

2023 Dairy Judging Division: Junior-High

Date: 09/09/2023

TEAM SCORES

1st Place Score: 668 County: McMinn Team Name: McMinn County Junior-High Team Members: Shamblin, Morgan Harris, Hadley Harris, Hayes

> Coach: Carrie DeBusk Agent: Carrie DeBusk

2nd Place Score: 642 County: Grainger Team Name: Grainger County Junior High A Members: Davis, Lilly Diamond, Holdon Garrett, Aleah

> Coach: Haley Trent Agent: Haley Trent

3rd Place Score: 611 County: Grainger Team Name: Grainger County Junior High B Members: Garrett, Kendall Shackelford, Kelsey Shackelford, Kari

> Coach: Haley Trent Agent: Haley Trent

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

articipant's Name	Score	County
arris, Hadley	237.00	McMinn
oyd, Emily	234.00	Washington
amond, Holdon	227.00	Grainger
avis, Lilly	225.00	Grainger
oyd, Andrew	224.00	Washington
arris, Hayes	221.00	McMinn
offey, Lacy	217.00	Hamblen
namblin, Morgan	210.00	McMinn
nackelford, Kari	209.00	Grainger
inson, Ethan	205.00	Cocke
	arris, Hadley oyd, Emily amond, Holdon avis, Lilly oyd, Andrew arris, Hayes offey, Lacy namblin, Morgan nackelford, Kari	arris, Hadley 237.00 oyd, Emily 234.00 amond, Holdon 227.00 avis, Lilly 225.00 oyd, Andrew 224.00 arris, Hayes 221.00 offey, Lacy 217.00 namblin, Morgan 210.00 nackelford, Kari 209.00

Number of teams participating: 3

Number of participants: 14

Number of counties participating: 5

OTHER TEAMS:

2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H 2023 Dairy Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

Division: Junior-High - Sorted By Total Score

Class 10 Class 11	Class 12
	J5-Milking Short

				Ju	dging	Class	Placir	ngs			Judging Class Scores	Total Judging _	Reasons Scores	Total Reasons	Test Scores	Total Test	Total	
Ex # Contestant Name	County	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8		R1 R2 R3 R4		T1 T2 T3	Score	Score	Rank
131 Harris, Hadley	McMinn	1432	1234	4231	3412	3214					50 46 49 47 45	237		0		0	237	1
121 Cloyd, Emily	Washington	1432	1423	4321	3412	4132					50 45 50 47 42	234		0		0	234	2
105 Diamond, Holdon	Grainger	1432	4123	4231	4321	3214					50 44 49 39 45	227		0		0	227	3
104 Davis, Lilly	Grainger	1432	4231	3214	4312	3412					50 43 42 43 47	225		0		0	225	4
120 Cloyd, Andrew	Washington	1432	3214	4321	4321	3214					50 40 50 39 45	224		0		0	224	5
132 Harris, Hayes	McMinn	1423	1324	4321	3412	2143					48 41 50 47 35	221		0		0	221	6
119 Coffey, Lacy	Hamblen	4312	1342	4321	3412	2341					45 38 50 47 37	217		0		0	217	7
129 Shamblin, Morgan	McMinn	2431	2134	3214	3421	3214					32 48 42 43 45	210		0		0	210	8
108 Shackelford, Kari	Grainger	2341	3241	4231	3124	3421					29 39 49 49 43	209		0		0	209	9
103 Stinson, Ethan	Cocke	3412	2134	1324	4123	3421					42 48 35 37 43	205		0		0	205	10
109 Shackelford, Kelsey	Grainger	1243	3241	1324	2314	3214					43 39 35 40 45	202		0		0	202	11
101 Franklin, Halie	Cocke	4231	1324	3214	1234	4123					37 41 42 43 37	200		0		0	200	12
107 Garrett, Kendall	Grainger	2341	2134	4321	4231	2134					29 48 50 34 39	200		0		0	200	13
106 Garrett, Aleah	Grainger	3412	4321	2134	4231	2134					42 38 37 34 39	190		0		0	190	14

2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H 2023 Dairy Judging Team Judging Contest Results

					Official	Scoring Gr	<u>rid</u>					
Official Placing	Class 1 1432	Class 2 2143	Class 3 4321	Class 4 3142	Class 5 3142	Class 6			Class 9	Class 10	Class 11	Class 12
Penalty Points	1 - 3 - 2	2 - 1 - 2	1 - 1 - 3	1 - 3 - 1	1 - 3 - 1							
n # Team Name				Member 1 Score	Member 2 Score	Member 3 Score	Member 4 Score	Member 5 Score	Team Projects Score	Total Score	Rank	
18 McMinn Cou Team Member	•	•		210	237	221			0	668	1	
Team Member Team Member Team Member Team Member	2 : (131) 3 : (132) 4 : ()	Harris, Hadl	ey									
2 Grainger Co	•	•		225	227	190			0	642	2	
Team Member Team Member Team Member Team Member Team Member	2 : (105) 3 : (106) 4 : ()	Diamond, H										
14 Grainger Co		•		200	202	209			0	611	3	
Team Member Team Member Team Member Team Member Team Member	2: (109) 3: (108) 4: ()	Shackelford	l, Kelsey									
11 Washington		•		234					0	234	4	
Team Member Team Member Team Member Team Member Team Member	2: () 3: () 4: ()	Cloyd, Emil	y									
10 Washington				224					0	224	5	
Team Member Team Member Team Member Team Member Team Member	2: () 3: () 4: ()	Cloya, Andr	ew									
9 Hamblen Co	- 0	ior-High Ir	ndividua	217					0	217	6	
Team Member Team Member Team Member Team Member	1 : (119) 2 : () 3 : ()	•							-		-	

2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H 2023 Dairy Judging Team Judging Contest Results

(Official	Scoring G	rid					
	Class 1	Class 2	Class 3	Class 4	Class 5	Class 6			Class 9	Class 10	Class 11	Class 12
Official Placing	1432	2143	4321	3142	3142							
Penalty Points	1 - 3 - 2	2 - 1 - 2	1 - 1 - 3	1 - 3 - 1	1 - 3 - 1)
									Team			
				Member 1	Member 2	Member 3	Member 4	Member 5	Projects	Total		
eam # Team Name				Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Rank	
19 Cocke Coun	ty Junior	[.] -High Indi	vidual	205					0	205	7	
Team Member	·1: (103)	Stinson, Eth	nan									
Team Member	~ ~ ~											
Team Member Team Member												
Team Member												
1 Cocke Coun	ty Junior	-High Indi	vidual	200					0	200	8	
Team Member	•	-										
Team Member	2:()											
Team Member	~ ~ ~											
Team Member Team Member												

2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Cocke County Junior-High Individ	dual				Co	cke									Saral	h St	okel	y-Coo	k
Team Name					Со	unty				C	County	y Code	Э			Team	ı Advi	sor	
						udgir Iasse	-						sons sses				tten sts		
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	T1	T2	Total Score	Rank
1. Franklin, Halie (101)	6	37	41	42	43	37	0	0	0	200	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	200	12
2.																			
3.																			
4.																			
TOTAL TEAM SCORE	•	-	-	•	-	-	-	-	•			-			•		-	N/A	N/A
J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows J2-H										ng Year 3 yr ol			Jers	ey - :	3 yr old	cow	s J	5-Milki	ng

2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Cocke County Junior-High Indivi	dual				Со	cke									Sara	h Ste	okel	y-Coc	١k
Team Name					Со	unty				<u> </u>	County	/ Cod	Э			Team	ı Advi	sor	
						udgir Iasse	-					Cla	sons sses			Te	tten sts		
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	T1	T2	Total Score	Rank
1. Stinson, Ethan (103)	5	42	48	35	37	43	0	0	0	205	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	205	10
2.																			
3.																			
4.																			
TOTAL TEAM SCORE	•																	N/A	N/A
J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows J2-I										ng Year 3 yr ol			Jers	ey -	3 yr old	cow	s J	5-Milki	ng

2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Grainger County Junior High	A			(Grai	inge	r								ŀ	lale	y Tr	ent	
Team Name					Co	unty					County	/ Cod	е			Team	ı Advi	sor	
						udgii lasso	-					Cla	sons sses	-		Те	tten sts		
CONTESTANT	Grade	∃ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 S									R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	T1	T2	Total Score	Rank
1. Davis, Lilly (104)	7	50	43	42	43	47	0	0	0	225	0		0	0	0	0	0	225	4
2. Diamond, Holdon (105)	7	50	44	49	39	45	0	0	0	227	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	227	3
3. Garrett, Aleah (106)	7	42	38	37	34	39	0	0	0	190	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	190	14
4.																			
TOTAL TEAM SCORE	•		•	•		-	-		-	-				-		-	-	642	2
J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows J2-	Holstei	n - S	pring	g Cal	ves	J3-	Jers	ey -	Spri	ng Yeai	rling	J4	-Jers	ey - :	3 yr old	cow	s J	5-Milki	ng

Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows J2-Holstein - Spring Calves J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows J5-Milking Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Grainger County Junior High	В			(Grai	nge	r								ŀ	lale	y Tr	ent	
Team Name					Со	unty				C	County	/ Cod	е			Team	ı Advi	sor	
			Judging Classes J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J									Cla	sons sses			Те	tten sts		
CONTESTANT	Grade	e J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 Judgi Score							Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	T1	T2	Total Score	Ran	
1. Garrett, Kendall (107)	5	29	48	50	34	39	0	0	0	200	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	200	13
2. Shackelford, Kelsey (109)	7	43	39	35	40	45	0	0	0	202	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	202	11
3. Shackelford, Kari (108)	7	29	39	49	49	43	0	0	0	209	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	209	9
4.																			
TOTAL TEAM SCORE	•															•		611	3

Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Iamblen County Junior-High Indi Team Name	vidua			ł		ubler	<u>ו</u>			·	County	/ Cod	e			Team	ı Advi	sor	
						udgir Iasse	-					Cla	sons sses			Te	tten sts		
CONTESTANT	Grade								Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	T1	T2	Total Score	Rank	
1. Coffey, Lacy (119)	5	45	38	50	47	37	0	0	0	217	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	217	7
2.																			
3.																			
4.																			
TOTAL TEAM SCORE															1			N/A	N/A
J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows J2-				-				-	-	ng Year 3 yr ol	-		Jers	ey -	3 yr old	cow	s J	5-Milki	ng

2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

McMinn County Junior-High	Team				McM	Minn									Ca	arrie	DeE	Busk	
Team Name					Со	unty				. <u> </u>	County	/ Cod	е			Team	ı Advi	sor	
						udgir Iasse	-					Cla	sons sses	-		Те	tten sts		
CONTESTANT	Grade	■ <mark>J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J</mark>								Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	T1	T2	Total Score	Rank
1. Shamblin, Morgan (129)	5	32	48	42	43	45	0	0	0	210	0		0	0	0	0	0	210	8
2. Harris, Hadley (131)	6	50	46	49	47	45	0	0	0	237	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	237	1
3. Harris, Hayes (132)	4	48	41	50	47	35	0	0	0	221	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	221	6
4.																			
TOTAL TEAM SCORE	•	•	•			•	•		•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	668	1
J1-Guernsey - 3 vr old Cows	J2-Holstei	n - S	prind	ı Cal	ves	J3-	Jers	ev -	Sprii	na Year	lina	J4.	Jers	ev -	3 vr old	cow	s J	5-Milki	na

J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows J2-Holstein - Spring Calves J3-Jersey - Spring Yearling J4-Jersey - 3 yr old cows J5-Milking Shorthorn - Fall Yearlings R1-Jersey - 3 yr old cows

2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

ashington County Junior-High Ind Team Name	dividu			W	ash Cou	ingto unty	on				County	/ Cod	e			Team	Advi	sor	
						udgir Iasse	-						sons sses	-			tten sts		
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	T1	T2	Total Score	Rank
1. Cloyd, Andrew (120)	7	50	40	50	39	45	0	0	0	224	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	224	5
2.																			
3.																			
4.																			
TOTAL TEAM SCORE																•		N/A	N/A
J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows J2-								-		ng Year · 3 yr ol	-		-Jers	ey - S	3 yr old	cow	s J	5-Milki	ng

2023 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

ashington County Junior-High Ind Team Name	Washington County								County Code					Team Advisor					
		Judging Classes							Reasons Classes				-	Written Tests					
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	T1	T2	Total Score	Rank
1. Cloyd, Emily (121)	4	50	45	50	47	42	0	0	0	234	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	234	2
2.																			
3.																			
4.																			
TOTAL TEAM SCORE	•	•	•		•	•					•	•		•		•		N/A	N/A
J1-Guernsey - 3 yr old Cows J2-				-				-	-	ng Year 3 yr ol	-		Jers	ey - :	3 yr old	COM	s J	5-Milki	ng